
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :21/10/2024 13.58.34

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/FOOTPATH/10/081-82  Procurement Title: Construction of Foot Path Works in front of Shutter Kabal,
Damak 7

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Works

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response
No modified bid response found for this bid.

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Anubhav nirman
sewa.

1998513.08
NPR

1 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Damak-10
Jhapa Koshi
Pradesh

Damak 7
anubhavnirmansew
a198@gmail.com
phone:
9852654545

 60,000.00 2025-03-30
00:00:00

19-10-2024
09:30

18-10-2024



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Yunika
Engineering
Construction

2056167.38
NPR

2 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Koshi Pradesh
Damak
Municipality

Arjundhara
Municipality ward-
09, Jhapa
yunikaengineeringc
onstruction@gmail
.com phone:
9762504958

 60,000.00 0000-00-00
00:00:00

21-10-2024
11:12

00-00-0000

sheikh buielders 2796967.13
NPR

3 ONLINE Global IME
Bank Ltd.
Kamaladi,
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu
Khadka
Bhadrakali

Damak Damak
Damak
sheikhbuilders2080
@gmail.com
phone:
9852670551

 60,000.00 2025-03-20
00:00:00

20-10-2024
19:57

20-10-2024



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


